17" November 2008 - morning session

3" project meeting
Athens 17" -18" November 2008

CRES - Centre for Renewable Energy Sources
19th km, Marathonos Avenue, Pikermi, Attiki, GR 19009
Tel: +30 210 6603300, Fax +30 210 6603302

Agenda

CRES

Project meeting Solar Combi+

9:00
9:15

10:15
10:30
11:00

12:00

Welcome, agenda and objectives for the meeting

WP4 Standard System Configurations
Detailed work programme - A.Troi EURAC

Discussion
Coffee break

WP3 Virtual Case Studies
Actual project stage and coordination of tasks - B.Nienborg ISE

Lunch break
(is this feasible Effie, or is it too early? Can we eat somewhere at CRES’s
premises?)

17" November 2008 - afternoon session
Project meeting Solar Combi+

14:00
14:05

14:50

15:30
16:00

17:00

18:00
19:30

CRES

Presentation of afternoon’s agenda - P. Melograno EURAC

WP2 Market Analysis - phase 2

Workplan for Tasks 4 (SWOT analysis) and 5 (potential markets and goals) -
Y.Vougiouklakis/E.Korma CRES

WP5 Training
Coordination of upcoming tasks- D. Mugnier TECSOL

Coffee break

Intermediate report with interim financial statements

Procedure & timetable (covering months 1-18, due in March 2009),
input needed from single partners - A.Troi/P.Melograno EURAC

Project Steering Group meeting

Inter alia discussion of implications on the project of Rotartica’s production
postponement

End of 1** day of project meeting

Dinner with project members in Athens
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18" November 2008 - morning session

CRES

Technical Meeting on WP3

9:00

10:30
11:00

12:00

18" November 2008 - afternoon session

WP3 Virtual case studies - technical meeting

Discussion of first results and stage of work; coordination of contributions of
single partners to finalisation - B. Nienborg ISE

Coffee break

continues
Definition of interfaces between WP3 and WP4, as well as respective time
tables

Lunch break

CRES

Project meeting Solar Combi+

14:00
14:05

14:20

15:30
16:00

Presentation of afternoon’s Agenda - A.Troi EURAC

Project Steering Group meeting (if needed)

Decisions on possible open questions

WP6 Dissemination

Coordination of upcoming tasks - A.Thiir AEE INTEC

- Coordination of presentations at fairs and conferences

- Coordination of presentations to professionals

- Contribution to EUSEW 2009 in Brussels (both SOLAIR and SOLCO organise a
workshop)

- Outlook to preparation of brochure

- Outlook to contacts with authorities

Next project meeting(s) and invitation of Solar Thermal Contact Group

Closing of the meeting
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