

3rd project meeting

Athens 17th -18th November 2008

CRES - Centre for Renewable Energy Sources 19th km, Marathonos Avenue, Pikermi, Attiki, GR 19009 Tel: +30 210 6603300, Fax +30 210 6603302

Agenda

	ember 2008 - morning session neeting Solar Combi+	CRES
9:00 9:15	Welcome, agenda and objectives for the meeting WP4 Standard System Configurations Detailed work programme - A.Troi EURAC	
10:15	Discussion	
10:30	Coffee break	
11:00	WP3 Virtual Case Studies Actual project stage and coordination of tasks - B.	Nienborg ISE
12:00	Lunch break (is this feasible Effie, or is it too early? Can we ed premises?)	at somewhere at CRES's

	ember 2008 - afternoon session neeting Solar Combi+	CRES	
14:00	Presentation of afternoon's agenda -	entation of afternoon's agenda - P. Melograno EURAC	
14:05	WP2 Market Analysis - phase 2 Workplan for Tasks 4 (SWOT analysis) and 5 (potential markets and goals) - Y.Vougiouklakis/E.Korma CRES		
14:50	WP5 Training		
	Coordination of upcoming tasks- D. M	ugnier TECSOL	
15:30	Coffee break		
16:00	Intermediate report with interim fir Procedure & timetable (covering mor input needed from single partners - A	ths 1-18, due in March 2009),	
17:00	Project Steering Group meeting Inter alia discussion of implications or postponement	n the project of Rotartica's production	
18:00	End of 1st day of project meeting		
19:30	Dinner with project members	in Athens	



	mber 2008 - morning session Meeting on WP3	CRES	
9:00	WP3 Virtual case studies - technical meeting Discussion of first results and stage of work; coor single partners to finalisation - B. Nienborg ISE	rdination of contributions of	
10:30	Coffee break		
11:00	continues Definition of interfaces between WP3 and WP4, a tables	as well as respective time	
12:00	Lunch break		
18 th November 2008 - afternoon session Project meeting Solar Combi+		CRES	
14:00 14:05	Presentation of afternoon's Agenda - A.Troi EUR. Project Steering Group meeting (if needed) Decisions on possible open questions	AC	
14:20	WP6 Dissemination Coordination of upcoming tasks - A.Thür AEE INTEC - Coordination of presentations at fairs and conferences - Coordination of presentations to professionals - Contribution to EUSEW 2009 in Brussels (both SOLAIR and SOLCO organise a workshop) - Outlook to preparation of brochure - Outlook to contacts with authorities		
15:30	Next project meeting(s) and invitation of Solar Thermal Contact Group		

Closing of the meeting

16:00